
   
   PREMIERE JOURNEE POUSSIN 

 VERNOUILLET
 20 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. NOUSSAN Léa 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 41.27
2. BESNARD Auriane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.10
3. RIGOLET Chloé 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 45.00
4. GALLON Maeva 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.00
5. THONET Solverg 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 47.38
6. MONOT Emma 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.06
7. SAHRAOUI Sofiane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.00
8. PRIEUR Marine 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 53.21
9. VENAILLE Charlotte 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 54.00

10. RAJUD Ines 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 55.00
11. HAMMICHE Silya 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 55.29
12. MOUHSSINE Nawal 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 55.79
13. MARTINS VIEIRA Ines 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:00.00
14. BRUNOT Romane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
15. MANCEAU Anna 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:05.00
16. MIOTTO Anaïs 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
17. SAHRAOUI Camilia 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
18. AVRAM Briana 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:06.12
19. PAPAZIAN Joanna 2001 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:07.00
20. ELLATIFI Manel 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:10.00
21. HANRAT Yael 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
22. LE TRAON Alaïs 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.00
23. SALMI Imân 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:14.12
24. COSTA Emma 2001 POR CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
25. BUJAK Marie 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:16.64
26. ANFI Nissrine 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
27. COZIC Claire 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
28. ENTREMONT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
29. FOSSE Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
30. HALLOUIN Maïlys 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
31. LESNIK Melissandre 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
32. OBERDIEDER Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
33. POULLAIN Manon 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:20.00
34. HAMON Juliette 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:23.00
35. JEAN Mayourie 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:23.00
36. TROISSIN Joanne 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
37. BESNARD Justine 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. COLLINS Naira 2002 FRA LAGARDERE PARIS RACING 1:36.95
2. FERRON Berangere 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:39.73
3. CUVIER Louna 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:41.53
4. JEAN Camelia 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:46.84
5. LE LAN Servane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:47.00
6. KUMMER Camille 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:47.07
7. MICHELIS Eloïse 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:49.50
8. MARCHAND Léa 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:53.13
9. VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:54.20

10. NICOLO Zia 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:00.00
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   PREMIERE JOURNEE POUSSIN 

 VERNOUILLET
 20 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

11. RICHARDEAU Emmy 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:00.00
12. TESSIER Lucile 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:00.00
13. MICHAU Juliette 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:03.57
14. BOSSY Morgane 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:04.00
15. BERCHER Pauline 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:05.00
16. DUMONT Marie 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:10.00
17. BOURG Abigaël 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:11.14
18. BOCQUET Elsa 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:16.02
19. CHABOCHE Oriane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:20.00
20. ESTIN Flora 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:20.00
21. VENCHIARUTTI Romane 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:20.00
22. CHARDON Maude 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
23. DEROCK Oceane 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
24. PAILLER Constance 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
25. PEYPOUDA Margaux 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
26. CARDOSO Lola 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:35.00

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:13.40
2. VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:27.32
3. VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:41.66
4. NOUSSAN Léa 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:48.58
5. BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:54.96
6. CHAUVIN Marion 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:58.65
7. PERRAULT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:13.77
8. BRETTE Elsa 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 4:15.00
9. COCAND Éloïse 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 4:15.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. RIGOLET Chloé 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 50.00
2. VOGELS Eloïse 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 53.58
3. HAMMICHE Silya 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 54.20
4. VOGELS Ophélie 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 56.26
5. BESNARD Auriane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 57.00
6. THONET Solverg 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 57.72
7. BOURG Abigaël 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 58.09
8. BOCQUET Elsa 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.10
9. MONOT Emma 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.31

10. PERRAULT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.64
11. BUJAK Marie 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:00.00
12. GALLON Maeva 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
13. MANCEAU Anna 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:00.00
14. BOSSY Morgane 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:01.40
15. AVRAM Briana 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:02.34
16. KUMMER Camille 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:02.58
17. VINCENDEAU Kalkidan 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:02.73
18. LE LAN Servane 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:03.00
19. OBERDIEDER Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:03.50
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   PREMIERE JOURNEE POUSSIN 

 VERNOUILLET
 20 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Dames 

20. MICHELIS Eloïse 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:03.62
21. JEAN Camelia 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:04.52
22. NICOLO Zia 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:04.65
23. PRIEUR Marine 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.37
24. BERCHER Pauline 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.00
25. PAILLER Constance 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:08.21
26. MARCHAND Léa 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:08.86
27. BRUNOT Romane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
28. MICHAU Juliette 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:10.00
29. MIOTTO Anaïs 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
30. SAHRAOUI Camilia 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
31. FOSSE Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:10.01
32. COSTA Emma 2001 POR CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.00
33. SALMI Imân 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:12.69
34. CHABOCHE Oriane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
35. ELLATIFI Manel 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
36. HANRAT Yael 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
37. MOUHSSINE Nawal 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
38. MARTINS VIEIRA Ines 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:19.99
39. ANFI Nissrine 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
40. CARDOSO Lola 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
41. COZIC Claire 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
42. ENTREMONT Camille 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
43. ESTIN Flora 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
44. HALLOUIN Maïlys 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
45. LE TRAON Alaïs 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
46. LESNIK Melissandre 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
47. PAPAZIAN Joanna 2001 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:20.00
48. GUENEGO Kaendyce 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
49. JEAN Mayourie 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:23.00
50. LEFROY Priscillia 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
51. MANZONI Anais 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
52. PIAT Gwendoline 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
53. TROISSIN Joanne 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
54. BESNARD Justine 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00
55. HAMON Juliette 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:47.19

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. COLLINS Naira 2002 FRA LAGARDERE PARIS RACING 1:49.99
2. CHAUVIN Marion 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:56.61
3. RICHARDEAU Emmy 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:00.00
4. TESSIER Lucile 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:00.00
5. CUVIER Louna 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:03.17
6. BEZANNIER Candice 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:07.98
7. VENCHIARUTTI Romane 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:08.95
8. DUMONT Marie 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:10.00
9. RAJUD Ines 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:10.00

10. SAHRAOUI Sofiane 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:10.00
11. VENAILLE Charlotte 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:13.00
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   PREMIERE JOURNEE POUSSIN 

 VERNOUILLET
 20 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Dos Dames 

12. BOURDIER Helene 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:17.00
13. BRETTE Elsa 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:20.71
14. CHARDON Maude 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
15. DEROCK Oceane 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
16. PEYPOUDA Margaux 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
17. POULLAIN Manon 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
18. COCAND Éloïse 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.16
19. FERRON Berangere 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:34.23

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:55.00
2. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:16.00
3. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:20.00
4. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:36.00
5. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:40.00
6. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:50.00
7. ASN BONNEVAL 4:45.00
8. CN CHÂTEAUDUN 4:45.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. SIMON Antonin 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 39.74
2. RIGUIDEL Leo 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.29
3. CHAMPAGNE Victor 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.06
4. BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 45.32
5. KRET Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.78
6. DELEMER Edgar 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.34
7. TINON-GALERNE Maxime 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 52.00
8. GUERZA Iliès 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 55.04
9. SANCI Luca 2002 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 55.10

10. MARTIN Max 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.09
11. SIRAC Elliot 2002 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:00.00
12. LENAIN Elvin 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:00.57
13. IGLICKI Vincent 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:03.00
14. GASNIER Clement 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:04.00
15. BARTIER Jules 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
16. FORTIN Amaury 2001 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:07.21
17. BENAZOUZ Noam 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:13.60
18. CARRARA Axel 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
19. LE BRIS Tanguy 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:16.00
20. JUTANT Jeremy 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:18.92
21. CHENEAU Edouard 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
22. GENET Matéo 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
23. GUERIN Bastien 2002 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
24. MINE Enzo 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
25. ROLAND Thomas 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
26. JAUNEAU Clément 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00
27. TELLIEN Djino 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00
28. ROUSSEL Hugo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:30.31
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   PREMIERE JOURNEE POUSSIN 

 VERNOUILLET
 20 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. SMAGGHE Lilian 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:35.00
2. NOTTEAU Pierre 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:37.45
3. OUKKAL Naoufel 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:37.80
4. GALANO Clément 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:39.11
5. DOUCET Benjamin 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:39.85
6. MORNET Thomas 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:45.30
7. TOLLEC Martin 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:45.32
8. TAMBOISE Hugo 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:48.52
9. PIERRE Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:55.00

10. VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:55.42
11. GENET-LOPPE Gabriel 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:59.97
12. NAUD Theo 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:00.00
13. GUERZA Iliès 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.57
14. KHELLAT Amir 2002 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:45.00
15. FADMI Bassim 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:46.00

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:45.00
2. BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:15.00
3. DU BOUAYS Yann 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:21.84
4. BESNARD Quentin 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:30.00
5. BRETON Amaury 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:30.40
6. RAJUD Edgar 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 3:34.25
7. BEAUGER Simon 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:34.71
8. DUFER Maxime 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:52.00
9. HEE Valentin 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 4:30.00

10. SAVIGNY Lucas 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 4:30.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. PIERRE Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.45
2. GENET-LOPPE Gabriel 2002 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 51.86
3. SIRAC Elliot 2002 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 52.38
4. RIGUIDEL Leo 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.57
5. NOTTEAU Pierre 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 54.02
6. SMAGGHE Lilian 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.00
7. KRET Lucas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:06.73
8. NAUD Theo 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:08.00
9. BENAZOUZ Noam 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00

10. LENAIN Elvin 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
11. FORTIN Amaury 2001 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:12.00
12. IGLICKI Vincent 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.00
13. ROUSSEL Hugo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:14.56
14. BARTIER Jules 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
15. LE BRIS Tanguy 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:17.00
16. CARRARA Axel 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
17. CHENEAU Edouard 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
18. GENET Matéo 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
19. GUERIN Bastien 2002 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
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   PREMIERE JOURNEE POUSSIN 

 VERNOUILLET
 20 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

20. OUKKAL Naoufel 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:21.10
21. MINE Enzo 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:22.00
22. GOURDON Théo 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:22.40
23. ANGELI Romain 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
24. FADMI Bassim 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
25. MESSAGER Julie 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
26. PENNETIER Thomas 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
27. ROLAND Thomas 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.00
28. DELEMER Edgar 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:29.02
29. TELLIEN Djino 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. MORNET Thomas 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:44.05
2. BOULEFRAD Nicolas 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:46.00
3. TOLLEC Martin 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:46.58
4. MARTIN Anselme 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:48.51
5. DOUCET Benjamin 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:49.54
6. BRETON Amaury 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:50.00
7. TAMBOISE Hugo 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:53.68
8. GALANO Clément 2001 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:55.28
9. BEAUGER Simon 2001 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:55.94

10. SIMON Antonin 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:58.98
11. CHAMPAGNE Victor 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:01.24
12. DU BOUAYS Yann 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:03.00
13. VOGELS Félix 2001 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:04.16
14. TINON-GALERNE Maxime 2001 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:05.20
15. RAJUD Edgar 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:10.00
16. SAVIGNY Lucas 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:10.00
17. DUFER Maxime 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:10.27
18. MARTIN Max 2002 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:16.26
19. GASNIER Clement 2001 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:25.00
20. JUTANT Jeremy 2002 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:27.84
21. JAUNEAU Clément 2001 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:30.00
22. KHELLAT Amir 2002 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:30.00
23. HEE Valentin 2002 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:37.33

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:46.00
2. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:02.00
3. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:16.00
4. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:20.00
5. CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:40.00
6. CN CHÂTEAUDUN 4:30.00
7. ASN BONNEVAL 5:30.00
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